
	Revised	Date	10/24/2023		JP/EB	

	ROUTE	106	WHITE	BUS	PICK	UP	AND	DROP	OFF	TIMES	

 Clock in Pre – trip 6:30 AM 
 Route Start 6:40 AM 

 PM Pre – Trip:  2:30 PM 
 M, Tue, Wed, Fri 

 Mon, Tues, Wed 
 and Fri 

 Start 2:49 PM 

 Thursday for 
 Early Release 

 Pre-Trip: 11:30 
 Thursdays 

 Departs 12:15 
 * STOPS  PICK UP TIME  DROP OFF TIME 

 & Stop # 
 DROP OFF TIME 

 S 15  TH  AVE & W JEFFERSON ST  7:00  3:33  (11)  12:50 
 CANYON POINT APTS AM ONLY 

 24th/23 Dr  AVE PM  7:09  3:20  (9)  12:38 

 FAIRMOUNT BETWEEN 24 & 23 Dr AM 
 23DR & FAIRMOUNT  7:13  3:19  (8)  12:37 

 W AMELIA AVE & N 20  TH  AVE  7:15  3:23 (10)  12:40 

 2201 W DEVONSHIRE  AVE  7:20  3:14 (7)  12:33 

 N 21  ST  AVE AND GLENROSA AVE  7:21  3:15 (6)  12:34 

 22  ND  AVE &  W CAMPBELL AVE  7:24  3:08  (5)  12:26 

 N 21  ST  AVE AND ELM  7:27  3:02   (4)  12:24 

 N 17  TH  AVE & W HAZELWOOD ST  7:31  2:58   (3)  12:22 

 N 17  TH  AVE & COLTER  7:34  2:54   (2)  12:20 

 1924 W VERMONT  7:40  NA  NA 

 * Route Times are Approximate and may very 
 * Todos los �empos de ruta son aproximados 
 **** Moved to Route 104 


